
LOT 691
HERON ISLES PHASE THREE B
PBK 8/138

DONG CHENG QIU/JIANG XIAOYING
85024 FURTHERVIEW CT
YULEE, FL 32097

37-3N-28-0745-0691-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4038.00

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

224,760
8,895
55,000

288,655
107,657
180,998

HX HB 50,000
130,998
288,655

0

295,114

2723/1865 7/08/2024 WD Q I 01 358,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAWBAKER CRISTINA W

DONG CHENG QIU

2078/1377 10/18/2016 WD Q I 01 192,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

HAWBAKER CRISTINA W

2024
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B1632491 CO ISSUED 0 10/18/2016

B1632491 NEW CONSTR 216,917 06/10/2016

2018HX Base Yr

85024 FURTHERVIEW CT, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 1,959 124.5090 118.28 231,711 2016 2016 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1672

BAS 1,672 100 1,672 191,831

FGR 440 55 242 27,765

FOP 42 30 13 1,492

FOP 108 30 32 3,671

2,262 1,959 224,760

BAS=[YR=2016]  W11 FOP=[YR=2016]  W14 S8 E11  U3 R3  N5 $ S5
L3 D3  W11 N16 W14 S63 E12 N8 FOP=[YR=2016]  E7 FGR=[YR=2016]
S11 E20 N22 W20 S11 $ N6 W7 S6 $ N6 E7 N5 E20 N36 $.

BAS
2016

11

5

4.2
11

16
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6
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5

20
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FOP
2016

14

8

11
4.2

5

FOP
2016

7

6

7

6

FGR
2016

11

20

22

20

11

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 605.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2016 2016 3 96 3,020

2 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 204.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2016 2016 3 90 5,875

8,895

1 000100 C SFR 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


